Dalette
L/c«./?./g/ﬁ—/

Pl P2 P3 P4

Glacial ~ Sapphire Blushing  Velvety

Powder
Only

Tor*
LA
T03
T05*
T08*

T18*

*Applied the indicated color number as a base color.

ELF ICE CHORME
EOBESLKBREH

Dalette
Q/&W—/

Pl P2 P3 P4

Glacial  Sapphire Blushing  Velvety

Powder
Only

Tor*
LA
T03*
T05*
T08*

T18*

*Applied the indicated color number as a base color.

ELF ICE CHORME
EOBES L KBREH



